WEGE -

COMPANY  HORTHWEST BXPLORATION €O, WESTERN GEO—ENGINEERS PAGE NO. 1
WILLLL Coos County 41 (BEGLoGiss BIT RIECORD
v - s —|
JiET SERTAL FOO' AGL CONDITION PUMP
NO, | SIZE | MAKLE | TYPE] 212K NO. FROM TO |FEETI HOURS [T-B-CG [OTHER| W1 /M#| PRES | REMARKS
iV ar Venien lpsg beeen BA 9900 40| s74| s34] 52 6-6-% | nr | 10k 800 ‘
2 DT —=—==| BB 0493 574 675 101 11% RR 10k 800 | run surface dgasing
|l )
el
3 8 3/4 { Smith | DTJ 32 BB 1801 675 1109 434 28 6-4-T NB 10k 1000
12,0 2y 2
4 8 3/4 1 Smith | DTJ 32 BB 4361 1109] 1443 334 2 NB 20/25K 1000
T, 11,81
5 BN G e 32 W 286 1443 1717 274 12 l=l=1 MB 20k 1000
11,111,191
6 8 3/4 1 Smith | DGJ 32 AS 9580 1717] 2206 489 225 NB 20k 1000
L
i 8 3/4 | Smith | DG 257 BD 6285 2206] 2499 293 21 7-7-1 N3 20l 1000
(el ol
8 8 3/4 | Smith | I' 2 87 B 8645 2499 3255 756 70 3/4 NB 10k 1200
7,02,
8 3/4 | II'EC Cmﬁwﬁﬂ e 930 YG 32551 3520 265 26k B 10/151d 1200
Hunyuugm.
10 & 3/4 | Smith | Ly, 32 AP 6257 umwm 3756 226 231 NB 201k 1100
13,0303
I3 ke o g0 Sl BX 244 3756 4140 384 26 4=-3-1 NI 18/2014 1100
;wu_w, M
il ey (T hie i (bl | 32 AP 6057 41400 4220 80 13 3-5-1 NDB 15/2014 1200
2,17, 12
1) 8 3/4 | Smith | DCJ 32 AP 6018 42200 4560 340 250 3-2=-1 N3 15/2014 1200
3,13, 43 G2 1
14 8 3/4 | lTC d 32 B2tk 45600 4912 352 43 5-5-1 NB 15l 1200 s
= O



(1p)

L289 Q1 jo02L [0e/SL | ud eel | Lago B9y | Gle 88 | 2¢ Pa-~| OLH |v/¢ 8| O
9L # Nnuiy il ey UG
hozy poz/sd env [i-w-w| #4S | %0 |8899 [BLY |6229 dYy_| c¢ | rog fAtns b/¢ 8 | ol
T E
bozt bozzaul an [i-n-¢| #eo | wéw |BLO peos |inGw 1g | 2¢ §104 FAINS w/e 8 8l
(4 A
hozlL hoe/GL| 9N #A9¢ 662 0694 [rees €re9 av | ze Coc | uatus | 2/¢ 8 LT
; 190 B o R O |
00¢T ploz/Get 4N GC TH1 T€EG 0616 GLE d4a @e GG DLIT) 7/ B , 91
1 A EA
00¢t NGT fIN =it =C 0¢ 8L7 067G [ZT6Y 6619 dV GE roaf yatws | /¢ g Gl
th*crten
SHUVIWAY | Satud AW/ IM |UIHLO) D-6g-1] sunoll |Ldddf oL JWoud f  “ON D715 [AdAL | v | 9Z1S | TON
dWnd NOILIUNOD AOVI004 TVIUAS | Jar
/ 1
auoody L1d 91810071039 I Ajunon soo) A
7 tON FDVd SHIINIINI- 039 zzu%mu; "0 NOTTVIOTAXT TSAMATHON  ANVAWO)
=20z -



